Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "EXHAUST SYSTEM - JP ONLY - 636142"

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

0//"' .-..::: _— ___. ._.
g 17
16*-,_ f 12 1.1 10 15




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "EXHAUST SYSTEM - JP ONLY - 636142"

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2203161 Cpok nocrtaBku oT 19 fHeH Primary Header Assy. JP & BR Only
2 T2200854 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Header Gasket

3 T3350004 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN LOCKNUT, FLANGED, M8

4 T2204061 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Oxygen Sensor, M12. 281466

5 T2202039 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHE#N Clamp, Exhaust

6 T2202043 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHew Gasket, Exhaust

7 T2202044 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Sleeve, Exhaust, Flanged

8 T2202187 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHei EXBV Motor Kit

9 T2202098 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHein Cover, Actuator

10 T3010702 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# g?;egreﬁISleeve, 64x10x8.5.

11 T3020050 CpOK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH GROMMET,DIA11.8X4.0

12 T3200190 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 fHeH Bolt, RHHF, M6 x 25, SLV

13 T3350003 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 27 fHeH FLANGED LOCK NUT, M6

14 T2202088 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Bracket, Actuator, Exhaust Valve
15 T3205062 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X12,SLV
16 T2202069 Cpok mocTaBKH oT 19 gHel Cables, Exhaust Valve

17 T3700197 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH CLIP, HOSE, 6.5D, TWIN

18 T2202082 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHelt Heatshield, Silencer

20 T2203068 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Silencer Assy, Exhaust

21 T2202085 CpoK mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Heat Shield, Control Plate

22 T3020085 Cpok mocraBku OT 27 gHEH GROMMET, DIA 18.0X1.0X9.0 ID
23 T3010126 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Flanged Sleeve, M5, Slv

24 T3330941 Cpok mocTaBkH OT 19 mHe# Screw, But/Hd, Skt, M5 x 16, Slv
25 T3350123 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 27 gHEeU IS\I]E:JS'U%ETIVE M5, NON

26 T3020162 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH FOOT,RUBBER,DIA14.0X6.0

27 T2200622 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH BUSH, RUBBER, M8

28 T3010705 Cpox mocTark ot 19 mHeit ill‘}‘n%ezd ;}fe"e' 8.4x124x138.
29 T3202307 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 [Hel BOLT,HHF,M8X1.25X50,SLV

30 T2200912 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHeH Rubber Grommet, 7.86mm

31 T3010212 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# lilanged Sleeve, M8 x 26.6. 474402
32 T3205486 Cpok mocTtaBku 0T 19 fHel Bolt, HHF, Lghtd, M8 x 45, Slv
33 T2203067 Cpoxk mocrtaBku oT 19 fHel Silencer Assy, Under Engine

34 T3350247 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Nut, M8 x 1.25, Thin, S/S

35 T2203964 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Tab Washer, Exhaust Valve

36 T2203966 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Pulley Wheel, Exhaust Valve

37 T2203994 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Spring, EXBV

38 T3551183 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH WASHER, HARDENED, M8X25X2
40 T2202083 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Heat Shield, Silencer, LHS




41 T2202078 Cpok mocTaBkH OT 19 mHEl Bracket, EXBV Cable Restraint 1
42 T3331414 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 19 mHE# Screw, S/Tap, Torx, 5 x 16 1
43 T3330745 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 27 HHeH SCREW,BUT/HD,M5X0.8X20,S/S 3
44 T3350067 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN NUT, FLANGED, M6 1
45 T2206078 Cpok mocTask ot 19 nHeit Camp, Exhaust, Dia 52-54mm. 1
46 T2205043 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Finisher Bolt, Silencer 3
47 T2202115 CpoK ITocTaBKY OT 27 fHeH GASKET, EXHAUST 1
48 T3700431 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 nHeH Clamp, Hose, 35-50, 12mm 2
49 T2202066 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHEHn Cover, Link Pipe 1
50 T2203069 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 nHeH Heat Shield, EXBV, High Level 1
51 T3350004 Cpok mocraBku OT 27 gHEH LOCKNUT, FLANGED, M8 1
52 T3010124 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHe# Flange Sleeve, M5 3

53 T3010704 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 19 mHE# Sleeve, Flanged, 5.3x9x 6.5 3




